

## STEVENSON HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB 2023 - 2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

The Stevenson Athletic Booster Club helps ALL sports and sports clubs! We are a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization that exists to provide support and assistance to Stevenson athletes and the entire athletic department of Stevenson High School. We raise money through membership dues, concessions, merchandise sales and various fundraisers. We provide scholarships, athletic equipment and supplies, team awards, and other funds to support our student athletes.

Parental and community involvement is essential to the success of the program. By joining the Booster Club, you can make a tangible difference in the lives of all Stevenson athletes. Membership is active for the 2023-2024 school year. If your child(ren) plays more than one sport, be sure to list all of them as this number is used to determine team participation. Along with the \$20 membership dues, we ask that you donate your time for at least two Booster Club events during the school year.

## <u>2023-2024 Meeting</u> Dat<u>es –</u> <u>7:00 p.m. in the ECC</u>

Membership QR Code



9/18/23 10/16/23 11/13/23 1/22/24 2/26/24 3/18/24 4/15/24 5/20/24

Or complete the information below and send a check with your membership dues of \$20

made payable to STEVENSON ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB to:

Timothy Brandon, Athletic Director Stevenson High School 39701 Dodge Park Road Sterling Heights, MI 48313

## Email us at: stevensonathleticboostersclub@gmail.com

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY		Date	
Mother Name		Father Name	
Mother Email		Father Email	
Mother Cell		Father Cell	
Address			
Home Phone			
Student Name		Grade	
Sport(s)			
Student Name		Grade	
Sport(s)			
Student Name		Grade	
Sport(s)			
Booster Club Use		Date Received	
Received by	Cash/Check Number & Amount		